

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9286/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 08/04/2005 in CWP No. 5827/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, PANIPAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RANDHIR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

(For final disposal)

Date: 03/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Hooda, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Mayuri Kacker, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up after two weeks.

Learned counsel for the petitioner may hand over a copy of the paper bok to the learned counsel for the respondent in the meantime.

(Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)

Court Master